
U14 Male -42kg

Peak International 2023 - SFU - October 28-29, 2023 2023-11-04 05:10:43
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MARTIN Logan, Hart Judo Aca
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LE BRIS Ewen, Peak Judo Clu
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KETKHOUNAROUN, IPO

10

0
C-59

CHANG, A

MARTIN, L

IPO

C-69

10

0
C-80

KETKHOUNAROUN, 

JORDAN, C

WIP

C-70

10

0
C-81

CHANG, A

MIZUYABU, A

IPO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

LE BRIS Ewen, Peak Judo 

ALBERTO Innozen, North S

KETKHOUNAROUN Kira, Phoe

CHANG Aidan, Peak Judo C


